
President’s Bursary 2018 

Title Link to application Closing date Contact 

Additive Manufacture of Heat Transfer Surfaces 
(ADMEHTS) 

https://bit.ly/2NYzGEA Friday, August 17, 2018 Gerard McGranaghan 
McGranaghan.Gerard@itsligo.ie 

Evaluation of decision making factors to facilitate 
effective safety behaviour of Irish farmers 

https://bit.ly/2mpwNjJ Friday, July 27, 2018 Rachel Nugent 
Nugent.Rachel@itsligo.ie 

Development of Seaweed Based Functional Drink for 
Health 

https://bit.ly/2uGDiT5 Tuesday, July 31, 2018 Uma Tiwari 
Tiwari.Uma@itsligo.ie 

Identification and quantification of unregulated 
masked mycotoxins in grains 

https://bit.ly/2Lt02gn Wednesday, August 15, 2018 Thomas Smyth 
Smyth.Thomas@itsligo.ie 

Using food product waste streams as a sustainable 
source of natural components capable of enhancing 
the efficacy of antibiotics against resistant bacteria 

https://bit.ly/2L3IStM Wednesday, August 15, 2018 Owen Kenny 
Kenny.Owen@itsligo.ie 

Magnetic nanoparticle photo/ sono sensitizer 
conjugates for the disinfection and pharmaceutical 
contaminant degradation of drinking water 

Colin Fowley 
Fowley.Colin@itsligo.ie 

Synthesis and characterisation of compounds of 
forensic interest using novel methodologies/ 
technologies 

Geraldine Dowling 
Dowling.Geraldine@itsligo.ie 
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